300 Parts all with 8130, new otherwise stated.

Part no Description Price Quantity
1474 Seal 56.72 2
4345 Magneto 1289 1
(63)X0991 Seal 3
(71)X5239 Seal 2
02E8-4P Clutch connector 60 10
149-24HT Starter 650 4
269A1185-001 Main Rotor Blade 21562.23

269A1209 Thrust washer 107.84 6
269A1209bsc Thrust washer 107.84 3
269A1219-005 Sleeve Bearing 354.54 2
269A1231 Bearing set 2612.05 1
269A1240-007 Pitch bearing Shaft 6708.47 6
269A1275 Plug 213.15 3
269A1276 Plug 178.94 3
269A1308-003 Thrust bearing washer 47.72

269A1312 Bushing 14.55 4
269A1320 Droop Stop Plate 720 1
269A1324 Swashplate liner 162.38 4
269A1329 Droop Stop Ring 849.2 1
269A1332 Droop Stop Retainer 1332.42 1
269A2289 Spring 20.27 3
269A2309 Grommet 38.73 5
269A2311-003 Guide door 582.98
269A2516-021 the Horizontal Stabizer 7056 1
269A-269K-004-1 H Frame Kit 8420.25 1
269A3108 Boot 71.72 2
269A3117-007 Cross Beam 3615.19 1
269A3167-003 Baffle 9.38 2
269A3251-001 Skid shoe 567.8 1
269A4031-005 Boot Seat Back lower 381.56 1
269A4031-007 Boot Seat Back controls 187.25 1
269A4090-001 Fuel Pump 3392.66 1
269A4561 Sender 1128.28 1
269A4566 Retainer 9.95 7
269A4576-003 Pressure Switch 190.12 1
269A4683-009 Throttle Cable assy 1326.01 1
269A4755-011 Hinge half cabin 84.83 2
269A4985-009 Alternator control unit 610.61 1
269A5050-018 Pitch control bearing 1097.27 1
269A5050-022 Bearing 99.06 2
269A5050-033 Bearing 95.91 2
269A5050-038 Bearing 334.64 3
269A5050-068 Bearing 183.73 1
269A5050-071 Flapping hinge bearing 1248.66 7



269A5050-074
269A5050-080
269A5050-085
269A5050-092
269A5050-093
269A5050-095
269A5050-096
269A5050-099
269A5170

269A5175-023
269A5198-001
269A5325-001
269A5326

269A5400-601 1071220

269A5430-001
269A5449
269A5451
269A5473
269A5509-003
269A5512-005
269A5527
269A5583
269A5708
269A6030-005
269A6032
269A6051
269A6063-009
269A6063-011
269A6065-507
269A6073T
269A6082
269A6091-005
269A6102-009
269A6106
269A6107
269A6246
269A6260
269A6261
269A7114
269A7118
269A7130-001
269A7198-001
269A7214-005
269A7214-007
269A7216
269A7221
269A7316-013

Bearing

Bearing

Bearing

Bearing

Bearing

Bearing

Bearing

Bearing

Gasket

Main Rotor Tansmission (OH)
Seal

Main Rotor Hub ( splined)
Main Rotor Driveshaft (splined)
TR Tx

Drive Spline

Nut/pulley

Idler Pulley spring

Lower coupling shaft boot
Lower coupling shaft retainer
Belt Set

Bushing

Shaft Belt

Packing

Driven Spline

Packing

TRPCA Washer

Seal oil input

Seal

Tail Rotor Strap

Shim kit

Ring

Pitch link

Boot Rotating

Split Ring TR

Boot

Pin Tail Rotor

Tail Rotor flapping bearing outer
Tail Rotor flapping bearing inner
Spring

Disc

Spacer

Retainer

Disc

Disc

Disc

Washer

Lateral Trim

507.37
688.49
1015.64
380.69
385.29
3664.61
680.92
1127.14
7.5
39280
89.03

0
24936.15

1631.73
354.02
93.12
61.16
60.77
604.02
36.15
580.44
30.04
1627.76
25.7
148.23
286.81
295.1
2638.91
435.6
212.55
1155.61
241.42
95.48
270.67
1047.94
285.56
256.65
88.87
176.63
53.17
114.6
350

150.8
39.43
2475.39
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269A7317-012
269A8207-003
269A8225-003
269A8309-011
269A8598
269A8605
269A8606
269A9227
269A9410-001
269A9975-005
269D5312-007
269D5312-009
269D5313-005
269D5314-005
269T79204-003
3300-10
37A19773-382
4300-311
586-15
615-1250-1062-1708B
79325-428
9800-0002
A790-60
ASK21124
B8110-F
BA102
CH48108-2
HS15515290
HS15515290N
LW12620
M20401285
M21803944 /99091
M21810134
M252602785
M27607071
M33000430
M35500553
NAS146DH27
NAS6205-15D
RCA15BK-1
$14104-7
SAEW12
SHS306-527H
SL/LW66732
SL61W-9F
S51001

Longitudinal Trim
Flange

Exhaust seal
plug

Bracket
Absorber inner
Absorber
Support DT1
Fuel quantity probe
Gasket

Collet MR DS
Collet MR DS
Nut 1

Washer

Ringing tool
Directional Gyro
Belt

Attitude Gyro
Relay

Seal

Nut

Fuel pressure transducer

Mixture control
Cylinder Kit

Pump

Ar filter

Oil Filter

Lock washer TR hub
Lock washer TR hub
Intake ring

Bolt

Speedi sleeve kit
Bushing

NAS1922-0225-1H clamp

Lock washer
Mag plug

Seal

Bolt

Bolt

Directional Gyro
Bearing
Washer

Washer

Gasket rocker shaft
Lock Washer
Slick Start

2475.39
949.28
92.45
56.99
534.9
20.92
34.25
920.68
693.46

644.84
808.79
124.45
48.58
887.08
3485
143.61
4022
181.47

140.11
474.47
303.35
2100
782
37.99
30
18.9
18.9
15
6.11
93.75
10.57
40.53
1.31
644.71
5.65

5.75
2315

10.25
15.27
16.33
160.91
864
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